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COMPANY PROFILE

2007

Proprietor Yakub A. Turk

Civil Contractor & Pipeline Works
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TAN RKTY00230G
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All Type of Pipeline Work1.

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7. Land Scapping Work
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About Us :
We at Pawan Enterprise believe in bringing in quality through all aspects of business whether that may be 

people or equipments. At Pawan Enterprise, we like to face challenges and therefore are instrumental in 

indulging in healthy competition which will ultimately lead us to strengthen our core competencies. As 

said, we will bring in quality in all aspects of business. We at Pawan Enterprise are instrumental in making 

“Pawan Enterprise” Synonymous with that of “Strong Quality”.
At Pawan Enterprise, we are committed to quality as well as to the clients and the focal point is
customer of whose feedback is necessary for our progress. Our constant effort will be to emphasis quality 

through all aspects of business.
We bring a top notch fleet of construction equipment to the challenging work. We encounter.and it sets us 

apart from the competition. By aggressively managing the quality and utilization of our equipment we are 

able to take large scale projects that other can't.
Great Emphasis to workmanship and timely completion of works is an issue of continuous concern for us. 

Civil construction works including infrastructure development besides looking onto the profitability and 

growth of the company, we also emphasize in creating greater value for our clients and building confidence 

and credibility in the industry

Management:
Pawan Enterprise business division is headed by — a professional management graduate with an 

experience of over 20 years at national and international level in construction, manufacturing, real estate 

and construction chemical industry and is overall responsible as profit centre head for driving Pawan 

Enterprise business in India.

Services :
Pawan Enterprise is one of the most experienced and expertise co. engaged in excavation, rock breaking, 

demolition, wire fencing, port based work, raw houses and land development Building Work and Other Civil 

Work Etc. with the help of latest machinery.
The Pawan Enterprise group is an Indian origin company involved in specialize application in the field of civil 

engineering works, Pilling Woks watertight construction, Renovation, water proofing, Expansion joint, 

Joint & Seals, Water proofing Membrane, in renewal engineering by using latest and advance technology 

and high performance construction chemicals with state of art tools and equipments, and specialist set of 

skilled work force spread all over India, where high performance is assured.
The company has team of skilled work force at all level and can take project of any complex and magnitude, 

the managerial and supervisory staff is well qualified and offers practical experience to complete project in 

time schedule time frame .
COMPLIANCE WITH LEGISLATIVE / REGULATORY PROCEDURES
1. MINIMUM AIR, WATER, NOISE POLLUTION & LAND CONTAMINATION
2. EFFECTIVE WASTE MANAGEMENT
3. STRIVING FOR CONTINUAL IMPROVEMENT
We shall promote awareness of quality, safety & Environment friendly work culture among employees.
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Safety & Environment :
We are strongly committed to safety of our employees and accident prevention on project sites and work 

places. We believe employees' health and safety is critical to the successful conduct of our business and 

operations, and in turn, the performance of Company is enhanced.
To ensure the desired degree of compliance, we have committed and documented policies to identify and 

classify potential risks and have implemented the requisite safety procedures and controls to minimize 

workplace accidents.

Our Team :
Pawan Enterprise Company is professionally managed and maintains very cordial relationship with its 

employees. A team of highly qualified personnel from the fields of engineering, finance and administration 

is the.core strength.

Professional :
The experience and expertise of our team mean top quality performance producing fast economic 

solutions. Our key strength is professionalism in every aspect of the business benefiting our clients and 

creating high value outcomes. Our teams pass to your advantage of huge experience and knowledge. Our 

aims are your satisfaction and develop long term working relationship.

Our People — Our Strength :
We are close knit organized team consist in of dynamic and talented achievers. Industrial applications we 

accept challenging tasks the art give us an opportunity to show our capabilities.
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OUR VALUABLE CLIENTS

Adani Ports & SEZ Limited

Adani Wilmar Limited

Jindal Saw Limited

Thermax Ltd.

Shri Balaji Buildmate Pvt. Ltd.

Power Mech Project Ltd.

Largess Engineering 

A.D. Mehta & Co.

Skaps Industries (I) Pvt. Ltd.

ITD Cementation (I) Pvt. Ltd.

Coastal Gujarat Power Ltd.

Britannia Industries Ltd.

Oriental Carbon & Chamical Ltd.

Hehong Paper India Ltd.

Mundra Solar Techno Park Ltd.

Ahlstrom 

Bharat Forge

Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Ltd.

Kandla Port Trust

Yash Green

Turk Mithani Enterprise Pvt. Ltd.

Ashapura Garment Limited

Ravji Manji Sorathia & Co.

TG Terminal Pvt. Ltd.

Gujarat Credo Alumina Chemicals Pvt. Ltd.

Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.

Parul Foundation

Jeason Techno Polymers LLP
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Proprietor

GM

HR PM A/c.

Civil Eng.Safety Eng. Store Enc.

Site Eng. Supervisor

Operator/Driver

Erection &
MechanicSite Supervisor

BUSINESS STRUCTURE
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LIST OF MACHINIERIES  
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Total Station & Auto Level Set

125 KW DG

63 KW DG

Welding Machine

25 KW DG

Grinder Machine

Sand Blasting Set

1 Set.

2 Nos.

2 Nos.

10 Nos.

2 Nos.

10 Nos.

3 Set

28
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6

22

4x4 Loader

8

Other Civil Equipments are Available as per requirement.

Excavator Breaker 3 Nos.

Tripper 18 cm

Grader

Cement Mixer

Bolero Pickup

Excavator Transfer Trailer 

5 Nos.

2 Nos.

4 Nos.

2 Nos. 

3 Nos.

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

LIST OF MACHINIERIES  

8 
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CERTIFICATES

An ISO 14001:2015 Certificate An ISO 9001:2015 Certificate

GST Registration TAN Registration MSME Registration
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RECENTLY COMPLETED PROJECT

Mundra Kandla Pipeline Project

We completed approx 51 Kms. Mundra-Kandla Pipeline Project of 20" Dia 

(Gas Pipeline) of our Valuable Client HOWE Engineering Projects (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

under well known Adani Group at Mundra

We successfully completed described works in this projects

* ROW & Main Line Survey Work

* ROW Grading Work

* Pipe Stringing Work

* Main Line Welding Work

* Sand Blasting & Coating

* Trenching Work

* Lowering Work

* Duct Pipe Laying Work

* Rock Area Breaking Work

* Rock Seal Covering Work

* Rock Area Sand Padding

* Concrete Coating Pipe

* 36 Dia Casing 

* HDD Pulling Work

* Back Filling

* Restoration
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Pipeline Welding Pipeline Coating

Lowering

Pipe Stringing Work

Pipeline Crossing Work

Sand Blasting Work
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HDD Pulling Work
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Row Grading  Work Main Line & Trench 

Rock Area Sand Padding Work

Loaring Equipment

Trenching Work

Line Rock Breaking Work
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All Type of Permanent Markers 
of All Line

Wind Farm Work

Transportation VehicleGrading Work

Warning Matt

Rock Seal Covering
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Main Line Loaridng Work

36 Dia Casing Loaring Work

Concrete Pipe Coating WorkWelding Machine

Duct Pipe Laying Work

Road Crossing Concrete Slab Work
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Near Dhrub School, Vill. Dhrub,  Tal. Mundra (370421)
Dist. Kutch - Gujarat (India).
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